SKF Lubrication Fittings
As the world leader in lubrication
products, SKF proudly presents our line
of Lubrication Fittings. Offering fittings
for every lubrication need, whether
standard, leakproof, buttonhead, or
specialty fittings such as breather,
vent, or relief fittings SKF has the

1644-B
HYD FTG STR
1/8 PTF XS
1/8 PTF SAE
SPL extra
short
Straight   7/16 0.56 0.23
LAGN-
1688-B
1688-B
HYD FTG 45
1/8 PTF
1/8 PTF SPL
short
45 DEG   7/16 0.86 0.3
LAGN-1958 1958
HYD FTG
STR 1/8 PTF
DUST PRF
1/8 PTF SAE

Drill diameter Type OAL Shank length
LAGN-1728-B 1728-B
Drive FTG
STR 3/16
3/16 Straight 0.52 0.25
LAGN-1743-B 1743-B
Drive FTG
STR 1/4
1/4 Straight .55 0.25
LA-
GN-1992-B1
1992-B1
Drive FTG 45
3/16
3/16 45 DEG .83 0.22
LAGN-1885 1885
Drive flush
FTG 1/4
1/4 Straight .28 0.23
LAGN-1814 1814
Drive flush
oiler FTG
5/16
5/16 Straight .33 0.28

restistant
Leak-proof
fittings
New SKF
Part No.
Former
Alemite
Part No.
Description Thread Type
Max Back
Pressure (NLGI
2 Grease)
Hex Size OAL
Thread
length
LAGN-1634 1634
LKPRF FTG
STR 1/8
PTF HP
1/8 PTF
SAE short
Straight 10000 PSI 7/16 0.84 0.23
LA-
GN-1634-B
1634-B
LKPRF FTG
STR 1/8
PTF HP
1/8 x27
NPTF
Straight 10000 PSI 7/16 1 0.34
LAGN-1650 1650
LKPRF FTG
STR 1/8
PTF
1/8 PTF
SAE special
short
Straight 5000 PSI 7/16 0.84 0.27
LAGN-1693 1693
LKPRF FTG
90 1/8 PTF
1/8 x27
NPTF
90 DEG 5000 PSI 7/16 0.97 0.27
Fitting assortment kits
New SKF Part No.
Former Alemite
Part No.
Description Assortment contents
LAGN-2364-1 2364-1 Fitting assortment w/ box 136 PCS
LAGN-1610-BL (36)
LAGN-1688-B (12)
LAGN-1613-B (12)
LAGN-1641-B (24)
LAGN-1637-B1 (12)
LAGN-1911-B1 (12)
LAGN-1611-B (12)
LAGN-1612-B (12)
B315790
B315791
LAGN-2365-1 2365-1 Fitting assortment w/ box  48 PCS
LAGN-1610-BL (12)
LAGN-1688-B (6)
LAGN-1613-B (6)
LAGN-1641-B (12)
LAGN-1637-B1 (6)
LAGN-1911-B1 (6)
LAGN-2371 2371
Fitting assortment w/ box
(METRIC)
Str 6mm Thd (10)
45 deg 6mm Thd (6)
90 deg 6mm Thd (6)
Str 8mm Thd (6)
90 deg 8mm Thd (6)
Str 10mm Thd (10)
LAGN-2398-1 2398-1 Fitting assortment w/ box  96 PCS
LAGN-1610-BL (24)
LAGN-1688-B (12)
LAGN-1613-B (12)
LAGN-1641-B (24)

Alemite Part
No.
Description Thread
Opening
pressure
Hex Size OAL Thread length
LAGN-
338382
338382
RELIEF FTG
1/8 PTF 80-
140 PSI
1/8 PTF SAE
special short
80-140 PSI   7/16 0.57 0.22
LAGN-47640 47640
RELIEF FTG
1/8 PTF 7.5-
15 PSI
1/8 PTF SAE
special short
7.5-15 PSI   7/16 0.5 0.19
LAGN-
323060
323060
RELIEF FTG
1/8 PTF 15-25
PSI
1/8 PTF SAE
special short
15-25 PSI   7/16 0.5 0.19
LAGN-47200 47200
RELIEF FTG
1/8 PTF 1-5
PSI
1/8 PTF SAE
special short
1-5 PSI   7/16 0.5 0.19
LAGN-
317400
317400
RELIEF FTG
1/8 PTF .25-1
PSI
.25-1PSI   7/16 0.5 0.19
Vent fittings
Former
Alemite Part
No.
New SKF Part
No.
Description Thread
Opening
pressure
Hex size OAL Thread length
300805 LAGN-300805
AIR VENT
FTG 1/8 PTF
FELT
1/8 PTF SAE
special short
Felt filter   7/16 1 0.19
131000-T
LAGN-
131000-T
AIR VENT
FTG 1/8 PTF
1/8 PTF SAE
special short
6-12" water   7/16 1 0.19
Adapters
New SKF Part
No.
Former
Alemite Part
No.
Description Thread Angle OAL Shank length
Thread
length
LAGN-51943 51943
ADAPTER 90
1/4-28 TPR
THD(M) X 1/8
PTF(F)
1/4-28 tpr (M)
X 1/8NPTF
(F)
90 DEG 0.84 0.31 .10 (min)
LAGN-51942 51942
ADAPTER
1/4-28 TPR
THD(M) X 1/8
PTF(F)